
Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score

Texas A & M #1 Garrett Euler 96
Texas A & M #1 Shea Self 95

Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Schreiner Team 1 Neal Hodges 93

4-H Hot Shots Melissa Barringer 91
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Grant Huling 91

Security State Bank & Trust Craig Spiser 91
Security State Bank & Trust Colton  Anderson 91

Milam Doug Ward 91
Texas A & M #1 Levi French 90

Shreiner #2 Tanner Mc Bee 90
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 90

UIW Mary Cogdell 90
Media Marauders Ralph Winingham 89

4-H Hot Shots Jeffrey Hyde 89
Texas A & M #2 Chris Dobsky 89

Individual Shooter Cade Vinson 89
Media Marauders Luke Sammons 88

4-H Hot Shots Rachel Barringer 88
4-H Hot Shots Ian Hyde 88

Individual Shooter Lauren Burge 88
UIW Rudy Bazan 88

Individual Shooter Cory Hayes 87
4-H Hot Shots Brandon Hobbs 87

Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 87



Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score

Security State Bank & Trust Jacob Broadbeck 87
Team Zoli Steve Horton 87

Misfits Preston Bown 86
Texas A & M #1 Austin Luchak 86
Texas A & M #1 Vidal Cantu 86

Shreiner #2 Brendon Graff 86
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 86

Team Zoli Steve Thode 86
Milam Tom Scheiler 85

Team Anadarko Trent Melton 84
Calaveras Ranch Youth Wyatt Lewis 84

Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Tim Wilhelm 84
Texas A & M #2 Jacob Locke 84
Texas A & M #2 Maddie Worth 84

Milam Steve Milam 84
R&R Trap Services Lindon Schuchart 83

Team Anadarko Dennis McCarrell 83
API Albert Garza 83

Last Place Sid Edwards 83
Calaveras Ranch Youth Garrett Meier 83

UIW Chelsea Cogdell 83
Milam Nolan Fontenot 83

Team Anadarko Tom Thrall 82
You Name it Specialties Royce Graff 82

Misfits Charlie Walters 81



Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score

Calaveras Ranch Jeffrey Lewis 81
Calaveras Ranch Woody Woodard 81

Calaveras Ranch Youth Clayton Lewis 81
Calaveras Ranch Youth Lukas Jackson 81

Milam Ross Payne 81
R&R Trap Services Jeffrey Dickinson 80
Schreiner Team 1 Mason Wilks 80

Misfits Jim Gieptner 80
Calaveras Ranch Kevin Meier 80

UIW Justin Parker 80
Swaim Ranch Rue Ferguson 80

Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Jerry Conway 79
Team Zoli David Thode 79

Media Marauders James Stewart 78
Individual Shooter Megan Jacob 78
Individual Shooter Will Meier 78

API Victor Rodriguez 78
Calaveras Ranch Youth Ben Gross 78

Swaim Ranch Annissa Banks 78
Texas A & M #2 Dustin Jones 77

Team Zoli Jenny Dallmann 77
Media Marauders John Goodspeed 76
Individual Shooter Matt Jacob 76
Individual Shooter Reece Dusek 76
Individual Shooter Gage Hoelscher 76



Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score

Team Swat Construction Damon Touchet 75
Individual Shooter Kevin Meier 75

Geneva Shooting Team Austin Owens 74
Simon Duran 74

Geneva Shooting Team Caleb Nilsson 73
Individual Shooter Dennis Register 73

Team Swat Construction Darren Cleaveland 73
Last Place Cameron Dixon 73

Team Swat Construction Dana Touchet 72
Individual Shooter Charles Burge Jr 72

Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 72
R&R Trap Services Mike Moretich 71
Schreiner Team 1 Javier Garza 71

Clays for Christ Donnie  Poitevent  69
Bandera 4-H Riley Beckman 69

Team Anadarko Kelly Hutchinson 69
Team Swat Construction JW Holmes 69

Schreiner Team 1 Devan Bauer 69
Misfits Ike Corrigan 69

Individual Shooter Kody Villareal 69
Team Anadarko Marty Brittian 68

Last Place Chris Copeland 68
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 68

Individual Shooter Kolton Millsap 68
Bandera 4-H Jacob Cameron 67



Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score

Schreiner Team 1 Dustin English 67
You Name it Specialties Terry Beck 66

API Dusty Moore 66
Calaveras Ranch Jeff Jackson 66

Shreiner #2 Greg Partridge 66
Swaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 66

Geneva Shooting Team Connor Tyra 65
Team Swat Construction JD Fontenot 65

Bandera 4-H James Cameron 63
Geneva Shooting Team Ian McDonald 62

 Texas Nut Wade Hundley 62
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Vince 60

Last Place Michael Sullivan 59
You Name it Specialties Roger Marshal 58

Texas A & M #2 Alexander Coll 58
R&R Trap Services Dylan Moretich 57

Bandera 4-H Edwin Browning 56
API Troy Prince 56

Clays for Christ Michael   Johnson  52
Geneva Shooting Team Marshall Shults 51

 Texas Nut Jennifer Hundley 51
Calaveras Ranch John Gross 50

UIW Miguel Velez 44
Clays for Christ Nathan   Pickle 41

Misfits Peter Garza 41



Schreiner Shoot-Out Individual 1-24-2015
Team First Last Score
API Mike Bailey 39

You Name it Specialties Kelly Grant 38
R&R Trap Services Mike Moretich Sr. 35

 Texas Nut Jeffrey Taylor 35
You Name it Specialties Beck Marshal 33

 Texas Nut Leslie Taylor 30
 Texas Nut Kelly Carver 22



TEAM 
Team First Last Score

Texas A & M #1 Garrett Euler 96
Texas A & M #1 Shea Self 95
Texas A & M #1 Levi French 90
Texas A & M #1 Austin Luchak 86
Texas A & M #1 Vidal Cantu 86

453
4-H Hot Shots Brandon Hobbs 87
4-H Hot Shots Melissa Barringer 91
4-H Hot Shots Rachel Barringer 88
4-H Hot Shots Ian Hyde 88
4-H Hot Shots Jeffrey Hyde 89

443
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 90
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 72
Security State Bank & Trust Craig Spiser 91
Security State Bank & Trust Jacob Broadbeck 87
Security State Bank & Trust Colton  Anderson 91

431
Milam Ross Payne 81
Milam Nolan Fontenot 83
Milam Steve Milam 84
Milam Tom Scheiler 85
Milam Doug Ward 91

424
Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Team Zoli Jenny Dallmann 77
Team Zoli Steve Horton 87
Team Zoli Steve Thode 86
Team Zoli David Thode 79

423



TEAM 
Team First Last Score

Calaveras Ranch Youth Wyatt Lewis 84
Calaveras Ranch Youth Clayton Lewis 81
Calaveras Ranch Youth Lukas Jackson 81
Calaveras Ranch Youth Garrett Meier 83
Calaveras Ranch Youth Ben Gross 78

407
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Jerry Conway 79
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Tim Wilhelm 84
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 87
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Grant Huling 91
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Vince 60

401
Individual Shooter Megan Jacob 78
Individual Shooter Matt Jacob 76
Individual Shooter Kevin Meier 75
Individual Shooter Will Meier 78
Individual Shooter Cory Hayes 87

394
Texas A & M #2 Dustin Jones 77
Texas A & M #2 Alexander Coll 58
Texas A & M #2 Chris Dobsky 89
Texas A & M #2 Jacob Locke 84
Texas A & M #2 Maddie Worth 84

392
Team Anadarko Kelly Hutchinson 69
Team Anadarko Trent Melton 84
Team Anadarko Marty Brittian 68
Team Anadarko Tom Thrall 82
Team Anadarko Dennis McCarrell 83

386



TEAM 
Team First Last Score
UIW Chelsea Cogdell 83
UIW Mary Cogdell 90
UIW Miguel Velez 44
UIW Justin Parker 80
UIW Rudy Bazan 88

385
Schreiner Team 1 Neal Hodges 93
Schreiner Team 1 Mason Wilks 80
Schreiner Team 1 Dustin English 67
Schreiner Team 1 Javier Garza 71
Schreiner Team 1 Devan Bauer 69

380
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 68
Swaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 66
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 86
Swaim Ranch Annissa Banks 78
Swaim Ranch Rue Ferguson 80

378
Individual Shooter Cade Vinson 89
Individual Shooter Reece Dusek 76
Individual Shooter Kolton Millsap 68
Individual Shooter Gage Hoelscher 76
Individual Shooter Kody Villareal 69

378
Calaveras Ranch Jeffrey Lewis 81
Calaveras Ranch Jeff Jackson 66
Calaveras Ranch John Gross 50
Calaveras Ranch Kevin Meier 80
Calaveras Ranch Woody Woodard 81

358



TEAM 
Team First Last Score
Misfits Jim Gieptner 80
Misfits Ike Corrigan 69
Misfits Charlie Walters 81
Misfits Preston Bown 86
Misfits Peter Garza 41

357
Team Swat Construction Damon Touchet 75
Team Swat Construction Dana Touchet 72
Team Swat Construction JD Fontenot 65
Team Swat Construction JW Holmes 69
Team Swat Construction Darren Cleaveland 73

354
Media Marauders John Goodspeed 76
Media Marauders Ralph Winingham 89
Media Marauders James Stewart 78
Media Marauders Luke Sammons 88

331
R&R Trap Services Mike Moretich 71
R&R Trap Services Dylan Moretich 57
R&R Trap Services Mike Moretich Sr. 35
R&R Trap Services Jeffrey Dickinson 80
R&R Trap Services Lindon Schuchart 83

326
Geneva Shooting Team Connor Tyra 65
Geneva Shooting Team Ian McDonald 62
Geneva Shooting Team Marshall Shults 51
Geneva Shooting Team Austin Owens 74
Geneva Shooting Team Caleb Nilsson 73

325



TEAM 
Team First Last Score
API Dusty Moore 66
API Albert Garza 83
API Troy Prince 56
API Mike Bailey 39
API Victor Rodriguez 78

322
Last Place Cameron Dixon 73
Last Place Michael Sullivan 59
Last Place Chris Copeland 68
Last Place Sid Edwards 83

283
You Name it Specialties Roger Marshal 58
You Name it Specialties Beck Marshal 33
You Name it Specialties Kelly Grant 38
You Name it Specialties Terry Beck 66
You Name it Specialties Royce Graff 82

277
Bandera 4-H Edwin Browning 56
Bandera 4-H Riley Beckman 69
Bandera 4-H Jacob Cameron 67
Bandera 4-H James Cameron 63

255
Shreiner #2 Brendon Graff 86
Shreiner #2 Tanner Mc Bee 90
Shreiner #2 Greg Partridge 66

242



TEAM 
Team First Last Score

 Texas Nut Jeffrey Taylor 35
 Texas Nut Leslie Taylor 30
 Texas Nut Wade Hundley 62
 Texas Nut Jennifer Hundley 51
 Texas Nut Kelly Carver 22

200
Clays for Christ Donnie  Poitevent  69
Clays for Christ Michael   Johnson  52
Clays for Christ Nathan   Pickle 41

162



First Last Score Award
Texas A & M #1 Garrett Euler 96 HOA Male

Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 94 RU Male
Schreiner Team 1 Neal Hodges 93 3rd Male
Texas A & M #1 Shea Self 95 HOA Female
4-H Hot Shots Melissa Barringer 91 RU Female

UIW Mary Cogdell 90 3rd Female
Individual Shooter Cade Vinson 89 HOA Youth Male

4-H Hot Shots Ian Hyde 88 RU Youth Male
Individual Shooter Cory Hayes 87 3rd Youth Male

4-H Hot Shots Rachel Barringer 88 HOA Youth Female
Individual Shooter Lauren Burge 88 RU Youth Female
Individual Shooter Megan Jacob 78 3rd Youth Female

UIW Chelsea Cogdell 83
Texas A & M #1 Garrett Euler 96 Collegiate HOA

Schreiner Team 1 Neal Hodges 93 Collegiate RU
UIW Chelsea Cogdell 83 Collegiate 3rd

First Last Score Award
4-H Hot Shots Brandon Hobbs 87
4-H Hot Shots Melissa Barringer 91
4-H Hot Shots Rachel Barringer 88
4-H Hot Shots Ian Hyde 88
4-H Hot Shots Jeffrey Hyde 89

443 Mixed HOA
Milam Ross Payne 81
Milam Nolan Fontenot 83
Milam Steve Milam 84
Milam Tom Scheiler 85
Milam Doug Ward 91

424 Mixed RU
Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 94
Team Zoli Jenny Dallmann 77
Team Zoli Steve Horton 87
Team Zoli Steve Thode 86
Team Zoli David Thode 79

423 Mixed 3rd

Team Awards

Individual Awards



First Last Score Award
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 90
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 72
Security State Bank & Trust Craig Spiser 91
Security State Bank & Trust Jacob Broadbeck 87
Security State Bank & Trust Colton  Anderson 91

431 Adult HOA
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Jerry Conway 79
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Tim Wilhelm 84
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 87
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Grant Huling 91
Austin Sonic Drive-In/Labor Finders Vince 60

401 Adult RU
Team Anadarko Kelly Hutchinson 69
Team Anadarko Trent Melton 84
Team Anadarko Marty Brittian 68
Team Anadarko Tom Thrall 82
Team Anadarko Dennis McCarrell 83

386 Adult 3rd
Calaveras Ranch Youth Wyatt Lewis 84
Calaveras Ranch Youth Clayton Lewis 81
Calaveras Ranch Youth Lukas Jackson 81
Calaveras Ranch Youth Garrett Meier 83
Calaveras Ranch Youth Ben Gross 78

407 Youth HOA
Individual Shooter Cade Vinson 89
Individual Shooter Reece Dusek 76
Individual Shooter Kolton Millsap 68
Individual Shooter Gage Hoelscher 76
Individual Shooter Kody Villareal 69

378 Youth RU
Geneva Shooting Team Connor Tyra 65
Geneva Shooting Team Ian McDonald 62
Geneva Shooting Team Marshall Shults 51
Geneva Shooting Team Austin Owens 74
Geneva Shooting Team Caleb Nilsson 73

325 Youth 3rd



TEAM NAME First Last Score Award

Texas A & M #1 Garrett Euler 96
Texas A & M #1 Shea Self 95
Texas A & M #1 Levi French 90
Texas A & M #1 Chris Dobsky 89
Texas A & M #1 Austin Luchak 86

Texas A & M #1 Total 456 Collegiate CH
Schreiner Team 1 Neal Hodges 93
Schreiner Team 1 Tanner Mc Bee 90
Schreiner Team 1 Brendon Graff 86
Schreiner Team 1 Mason Wilks 80
Schreiner Team 1 Javier Garza 71

Schreiner Team 1 Total 420 Collegiate RU
UIW Chelsea Cogdell 83
UIW Justin Parker 80
UIW Miguel Velez 44

UIW Total 207 Collegiate 3rd

Neal Hodges
Garrett Eurler

Collegiate Team Awards

Flurry
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